Comparison of Commercial Electric Rates by City

(Source: Energy Information Administration Form 826 Data for Utility(ies) Serving City - From 04/2016 through 03/2017)

Average Commercial

City Rates per kWh
San Jose $0.1990
San Diego $0.1985
|_os Angeles (LADWP) $0.1474
Los Angeles (SCE) $0.1339
Tucson $0.1216
Phoenix (APS) $0.1130
Albuquerque $0.1034
Wichita $0.0984
El Paso $0.0969
Denver $0.0938
Phoenix (SRP) $0.0932
Portland $0.0925
San Antonio $0.0886
Salt Lake City $0.0882
Reno $0.0858
Seattle $0.0824
Colorado Springs $0.0792
Oklahoma City $0.0753
Boise $0.0752
Tulsa $0.0660

Rate per kWh

$0.2200

$0.2000

$0.1800 -

$0.1600 -

$0.1400 -

$0.1200 -

$0.1000 -

$0.0800 -

$0.0600

$0.0400 -

$0.0200 -

$0.0000

Average Commercial Rates per kWh by City

e — L s —
—_ — — e =
$ 98 U 57 %238 sz QT Loz 2 g
S v =2 ¥ 9 & T & © 2 € g £ O g =
2 a8 2 3§ 2 5 8 a5 25 2 g« 3
S c g g F x 3 2 @ o ox 5 5 % 3
w o = = c © c o ]

[%] Q o 3 [ c

$ o L0 o ©c X

QL 2 = ° ]

o < o o "

u'om

S o

< 3

v

o

-

City

Colorado Springs

Oklahoma City

Boise

Tulsa




