Comparison of Commercial Electric Rates by City

(Source: Energy Information Administration Form 826 Data for Utility(ies) Serving City - From 04/2016 through 03/2017)

		_
City	Average Commercial	
City	Rates per kWh	\$0.2200
San Jose	\$0.1990	\$0.2200
San Diego	\$0.1985	\$0.2000
Los Angeles (LADWP)	\$0.1474	\$0.1800
Los Angeles (SCE)	\$0.1339	
Tucson	\$0.1216	\$0.1600
Phoenix (APS)	\$0.1130	\$0.1400
Albuquerque	\$0.1034	\$ \$0.1200
Wichita	\$0.0984	per k
El Paso	\$0.0969	\$ \$0.1000
Denver	\$0.0938	\$0.0800
Phoenix (SRP)	\$0.0932	\$0.0600
Portland	\$0.0925	φο.σσο
San Antonio	\$0.0886	\$0.0400
Salt Lake City	\$0.0882	\$0.0200
Reno	\$0.0858	\$0.0000
Seattle	\$0.0824	\$0.0000
Colorado Springs	\$0.0792	
Oklahoma City	\$0.0753	
Boise	\$0.0752	
Tulsa	\$0.0660	

